Place First

1 Elizabeth

2 Kirby
3 Kirby
4 Brad
5 Eva

6 Kirby

7 Jennifer

8 Kirby
9 Kirby
10 Jeff
11 Kate
12 Robert
13 Sierra
14 Sierra
15 Pam
16 John
17 Karen
18 Cheryl
19 Pam

Last
Baez
Mcllveen
Mcllveen
Denney
Gutierrez
Mcllveen
Hill
Mcllveen
Mcllveen
Hill
Johnson
Gutierrez
Pahnke
Pahnke
Lucado
Johnson
Barone
Kamikubo
Lucado

Dog
Maya
Torch
Volt
Maya
Lanakila
Flash
Key
Spirit
Sketch
Key
Lady
Whisper
Captain Obvious
AmaZing
Brody
Lady
Joya
Disney
Lani

Dog's Age

3 Bullseye
7 Bullseye
3 Bullseye
3 Bullseye
8 Bullseye

Bullseye
3 Bullseye

Bullseye

Bullseye
3 Bullseye
1 Bullseye
6 Bullseye
4 Bullseye
1 Bullseye
7 Bullseye
1 Bullseye
3 Bullseye
5 Bullseye
7 Bullseye
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Total
37
36
35
34
33
27
27
22
22
19
19
17
13
12
10

7

4
3
2



